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LEMONADE

FANTA

LEMON SQUASH

LEMON L IME B ITTERS

SPARKL ING WATER (750 ML)

SPARKL ING ELDERFLOWER

YUZU CITRON ADE

HOUSE PEACH ICED OOLONG TEA

GINGER BEER

FRESH YOUNG COCONUT

APPLE  JUICE

FRESH WATERMELON & MINT SLUSHIE

LYCHEE CRUSH

4.95

4.95

4.95

4.95

5.95

9.95

5.95

7 .95

6.95

6.95

9.95

5.95

9.95

8.95

CAFFEINATE

VIETNAMESE COFFEE  CAFE DA
(SERVED OVER ICE AND CONDENSED MILK)

P R E M I U M  L O O S E  L E A F  T E A S

Green Sencha

China Jasmine

Oolong

China Rose

Chrysanthemum (caffe ine f ree)

Lychee B lack

5 .95

4.95



TIPPLE

R E D S

PENFOLDS,  KOONUNGA HILL ,  SA -  CABERNET SAUVIGNON

PORTRAITS OF CLARE ,  CLARE VALLEY SA -  CABERNET MERLOT

NUGAN ESTATE ,  MCLAREN VALE  SA ,  SHIRAZ

SOUTH ISLAND -  CENTRAL OTAGO NZ -  P INOT NOIR

OYSTER BAY ,  MARLBOROUGH NZ -  P INOT NOIR

W H I T E S

OYSTER BAY ,  MARLBOROUGH NZ -  SAUVIGNON BLANC

NUGAN ESTATE ,  K ING VALLEY V IC -  CHARDONNAY

TIM ADAMS,  CLARE VALLEY SA -  P INOT GRIS

PEWSEY VALE  V INEYARD,  EDEN VALLEY SA -  R IESL ING

14

14

13

13

14

36

38

64

46

49

46

56

48

49

B E E R S  &  C I D E R S

HEINEKEN LAGER ,  0% ALCOHOL ,  NETHERLANDS

JAMES BOAGS PREMIUM L IGHT ,  TAS

HAHN SUPERDRY LAGER ,  NSW

SINGHA LAGER ,  THAILAND

TIGER LAGER ,  S INGAPORE

CORONA LAGER ,  MEXICO

ASAHI  SUPERDRY LAGER ,  JAPAN

SAPPORO LAGER ,  JAPAN

COOPERS PALE  ALE ,  SA

TSINGTAO LAGER ,  CHINA

SOMERSBY PEAR CIDER ,  AUSTRAL IA

SOMERSBY APPLE  CIDER ,  AUSTRAL IA

7 .95

8.95

8.95

9.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

9.95

9.95

8.95

9.95

9.95



COCKTAILS

WATERMELON SLUSHIE  (L IMITED ED.)
Vodka,  f resh watermelon ,  lychee,  mint ,  l ime,  s imple sugar  

MR MIYAGI
Vodka,  lychee l iqueur ,  lychee syrup

JUNGLE JUICE
Rum,  f resh coconut  ju ice

LYCHEEZY
Lychee crush ,  vodka,  f resh mint

KYOTO MOJITO
Rum,  sake ,  sugar  syrup,  f resh l imes ,  mint ,  soda

TEQUILA MOCKINGBIRD
Aloe vera ,  tequi la ,  f resh l imes

BANGKOKTAIL
Vodka,  pass ionfru i t  pulp ,  f resh l imes ,  mint ,  soda

18 .95

18 .95

16 .95

19 .95

18 .95

18 .95

18 .95

SPIRITS

CHOOSE ANY SP IR IT  BELOW AND HAVE IT  NEAT ,  ON THE ROCKS,
OR HAVE A SHOT (OR TWO) POURED OVER ANY DRINK FROM THE
MENU.

GLENFIDDICH S INGLE  MALT WHISKY
VODKA
TEQUILA
GIN
RUM
TEQUILA

From 13 .
95


